CFYN TigerSharks 2013-2014 Fee Structure

YMCA Dues – Payable to the YMCA at the YMCA table. Financial assistance is available to those in need through Partners with Youth. Contact the Riverfront YMCA for more information.

	8 & Under	9 & Over
YMCA Program Dues Pays for pool rental, coaching, and various other team expenses. Includes a \$25 Booster subsidy	\$325	\$425
Multi Sibling Discount Booster subsidy reducing the cost for the 2 nd , 3 rd , 4 th swimmers etcby an additional \$25.	(\$25)	(\$25)
Payment Options Fees can be paid in full or in 4 installments. A banks draft is required for all installment plans. First installment is August 24 th , then drafts will occur on 10/1, 11/1, and 12/1.	\$81.25/month (Installment plans only)	\$106.25 /month (Installment plans only)

	Youth	Family
YMCA Membership Dues		
All swimmers must be YMCA members. This can be paid annually or monthly. If you are already members you do	\$13.54/month or 162.48 annually	\$62.95/month or 752.28 annually
not need to pay these fees again. Taxes increase 9/1/13.	102.40 allitually	752.26 annually
YMCA Start-up Fee	\$25	\$25
This is a onetime fee for new members of the YMCA	Swim team special	Swim team special,
only.	reduced from \$40	reduced from \$90

Booster Fees: These fees are paid to the Boosters, and can be paid at the treasurers table. Checks for these fees can be made out to CFYN.

	Fee
Booster Fee	\$75 per family
This is a per family fee.	Reduced from \$100
Divisional Fees	
All swimmers participate in Divisional championships. This fee covers	\$18 per swimmer
meet entry.	•
Escrow Account	\$50
Swimmers are strongly encouraged to establish an escrow account with the boosters. This pays for meet entry fees to invitationals.	Recommended initial deposit.
with the boosters. This pays for meet entry fees to invitationals.	

USA Swimming Fees: This is an optional program for those wishing to participate in USA meets. A separate check and a copy of your swimmer's birth certificate is required.

	Fee
USA Registration	\$55 per swimmer
USA Team Fee	\$10 per family annually